Ljubljana, 19. - 20.5.2018

43.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING MESTA LJUBLJANE

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Event 7 Women, 400m Medley 11 years and older
18.5.2019 - 11:50 Results
Rekord Zenske A 4:51.51 CAPITANIO Alessia ITA Ljubljana 19.5.2018
Rekord Zenske B 5:00.05 RANT Erin SLO Ljubljana 19.5.2018
Rekord Zenske C 5:09.54 BEZAN Ursa 1.1.2008
Points: FINA 2019
Rojen Klub Rezultat Tocke
A
FAIN Katja 2001 PK Branik Maribor 4:5855 710
50m:  30.45  30.45 150m: 1:45.31  39.43  250m: 3:07.29 4359  350m: 4:25.69  33.29
100m: 1:05.88  35.43 200m: 2:23.70  38.39  300m: 3:52.40 4511  400m: 4:58.55  32.86
GLOBOKAR Sara 2002 PK Ljubljana 5:00.98 693
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:47.42  39.78  250m: 3:09.17  43.02  350m: 4:27.03  33.94
100m: 1:07.64  35.04 200m: 2:26.15  38.73  300m: 3:53.09 43.92  400m: 5:00.98 33.95
RANT Erin 2002 PK Kranj 5:16.38 596
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:51.95 42.10 250m: 3:19.42 46.78 350m: 4:41.73 35.08
100m: 1:09.85  37.21 200m: 2:32.64  40.69  300m: 4:06.65 47.23  400m: 5:16.38  34.65
C
AVRAMOVIC Lana 2006 PK llirija Ljubljana 5:33.05 511
50m:  36.93  36.93 150m: 2:02.40  41.50  250m: 3:30.16 45.76  350m: 4:55.72  38.43
100m: 1:20.90 43.97 200m: 2:44.40 42.00 300m: 4:17.29 47.13 400m: 5:33.05 37.33
ROZIC Ula 2007 PK Ljubljana 5:36.77 494
50m: 35.15  35.15 150m: 2:02.21  44.41  250m: 3:31.36  47.21  350m: 4:59.21  40.20
100m: 1:17.80  42.65 200m: 2:44.15  41.94  300m: 4:19.01 47.65  400m: 5:36.77  37.56
FRANCESCHI Elisa 2007 Gymnasium Pordenone 5:45.05 460
50m:  38.22  38.22 150m: 2:09.75  44.11  250m: 3:39.18 4530 350m: 5:05.89  39.52
100m: 1:25.64  47.42 200m: 2:53.88  44.13  300m: 4:26.37 47.19  400m: 54505  39.16
PORTOLAN Annachiara 2007 Gymnasium Pordenone 5:52.15 432
50m:  36.50  36.50 150m: 2:03.72  45.08  250m: 3:40.42 5310 350m: 5:14.28  39.03
100m: 1:18.64 42.14 200m: 2:47.32 43.60 300m: 4:35.25 54.83 400m: 5:52.15 37.87
FORTUNA Lena 2007 PK Ljubljana 6:05.44 387
50m:  41.34  41.34 150m: 2:18.36  46.64  250m: 3:53.71  49.98  350m: 5:26.52  41.32
100m: 1:31.72  50.38 200m: 3:03.73  45.37  300m: 4:4520 51.49  400m: 6:05.44  38.92
PEKAR Maja 2005 Vojvodina 6:08.49 377
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 2:09.90 50.21 250m:  3:49.50 53.31 350m: 5:26.14 43.74
100m: 1:19.69  43.86 200m: 2:56.19  46.29  300m: 4:42.40 52.90  400m: 6:08.49  42.35
SANTERAMO Giulia 2007 Gymnasium Pordenone 6:25.55 329
50m:  39.06  39.06 150m: 2:20.66  48.64  250m: 4:0251 55.63  350m: 5:42.04 41.30
100m: 1:32.02  52.96 200m: 3:06.88  46.22  300m: 5:00.74 5823  400m: 6:2555  43.51
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